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Bracket 1

1

2

TSA082097
TSA082097

KZN
KZN

A1

[1] Simphiwe NGWENYA

BYE

[1] Siyabonga JACA

3

4

TSA061098

TSA081063

TSA061098

TSA081063

KZN

KZN

KZN

KZN

Cameron OLIVER 

Angus FYVIE

Max ROBERTSON

Thando TSHILI Walkover

5

6

TSA071592

TSA081067

TSA071592

TSA081067

KZN

KZN

KZN

KZN

Andre BOSHOFF

George  DENYSSCHEN

Josua MARKRAM

Sean WILSON Walkover

7

8

TSA061022

TSA080015

TSA061022

TSA080015

KZN

KZN

KZN

KZN

Caleb COTTON

[2] John BOTHMA

Keegan GEVERS

[2] Connor DOIG 6-0, 4-6, 10-8

[1] JACA / NGWENYA

FYVIE / TSHILI

6-4, 6-1

BOSHOFF / MARKRAM

[2] BOTHMA / DOIG

6-0, 6-0

[1] JACA / NGWENYA

[2] BOTHMA / DOIG

7-6, 7-5

[1] JACA / NGWENYA
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